Nissadals Breddbudkavie 2021
Resultat bana 4
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Lopare

Richard Bexell
Elias Andersson
Anton Gunnarsson
Elias Thunberg
Filip Broling

Edvin Andersson
Gustav Ohlin
Viktor Hermansson
Mats Nylund

Sofie Josefsson
Elise Josefsson

Per Johansson
Linus Bageby
John-Patrik Treptow
Jan-Olof Svensson
Isak Henningsson
Stefan Johansson

Tid

53:00
53:01
53:14
53:21
57:48
62:18
62:51
64:02
65:46
76:12
76:20
82:06
82:24
85:19
96:04
106:53
110:43



Nissadals Breddbudkavie 2021

Resultat bana 3
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Lopare

Edvin Andersson
Viktor Park

Filip Broling
Anton Gunnarsson
Per Thunberg
Carina Svensson
Hugo Johansson
Peter Valtersson
Malcolm Svensson
Torbjorn Lonkvist
Tuva Nylund

Lina Park

Anton Josefsson
Par Soderhjelm
Olivia Lonkvist
Solve Andersson
Ann Bageby
Mikael Johansson
Robert Svensson

Tid

40:45
40:46
45:43
46:39
48:26
48:36
55:27
57:02
59:44
62:28
62:31
64:03
64:06
68:26
79:41
79:59
80:15
80:32
88:12



Nissadals Breddbudkavie 2021

Resultat bana 2
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Lopare

Gustav Ohlin
Marcus Josefsson
Jan Turesson

Lea Friberg

Clara Samuelsson
Richard Bexell
Rasmus Johansson
Elias Samuelsson
Camilla Holmqvist
Katarina Ostberg
Kennet Sandstrom
John Mikaelsson
Vendela Lonkvist
Sofia Skorde
Agnes Andersson
Oskar Nilsson
Martin Hammo Wennerholm
Patrik Andersson
Charlotta Treptow
Vera Folkestad
Ellen Johansson
Hans Johansson
Jenny Andersson
Emma Isidorsson

Faliv Nhraran

Tid

24:33
30:03
32:49
33:23
33:28
33:30
33:43
33:44
34:40
35:09
36:06
36:19
36:24
36:29
37:06
37:15
37:20
37:57
38:29
39:25
43:16
43:35
43:47

45:07
45-4Q
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Stefan Claesson

Maria Andersson
Therese Friberg

Katarina Westin-Karlsson
Elisabeth Henningsson
Ella Andersson

Mio Hammo

Ida Thunberg

Christer Sturesson

51:01
51:21
53:25
54:01
56:29
57:35
65:27
78:24
Utg.



Nissadals Breddbudkavie 2021
Resultat bana 1

OO NODULTDNA WN =

—
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
75

Lopare

Elias Andersson
Gustav Ohlin
Anton Gunnarsson
UIf Johansson

Lina Park

Marcus Josefsson
Johan Park
Rasmus Johansson
Julia Turesson
John-Patrik Treptow
Eric Lundberg
Jenny Johansson
Kenneth Waltersson
Mikael Hansson
Kristina Areskoug
Carina Svensson
Torbjorn Lonkvist
Anton Josefsson
Charlotta Treptow
Magnus Trofast
John Mikaelsson
Camilla Holmqvist
Kennet Sandstrom
Mikael Johansson

Clara Samiialecenn

Tid

16:10
16:20
17:02
17:29
17:42
17:42
18:01
18:20
18:29
19:01
19:10
19:14
19:31
20:01
20:03
20:13
20:16
20:34
20:40
20:46
20:55
20:57
21:03

21:17
71:17
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Katarina Ostberg
Lea Friberg

Sofia Skorde
Elias Samuelsson
Mats Nylund
Linus Bageby

Martin Hammo Wennerholm

Tuva Nylund

Lars Runesson
Elof Treptow
Arvid Treptow

Par Soderhjelm
Tomas Pettersson
Maria Sturesson
Emma Isidorsson
Agnes Andersson
Gunnar Gustavsson
Linus Lailehed
Arne Andersson
Felix Ohrgren
Maria Larsson
Claes-Goran Petersson
Olivia Lonkvist
Ann Bageby
Malcolm Svensson
Helen Ahlstrand
Jenny Andersson
Ola Samuelsson

Par Arna Inhancenn

21:18
21:22
21:25
21:34
22:03
22:06
22:07
22:07
22:08
22:18
22:19
22:37
22:45
23:00
23:04
23:07
23:16
24:21
24:31
24:33
25:08
25:37
25:40
25:47
26:04
26:21
26:26

26:38
J6-4N



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Vera Folkestad
Maria Strom
Katarina Westin-Karlsson
Annika Isidorsson
Hjalmar Hornqvist
Casper Schultz
Maria Andersson
Anders Sjoberg
Sixten Thunberg
Albin Thunberg
Lovisa Stavenrot

27:03
27:50
28:47
28:51
29:06
29:43
30:45
30:53
34:16
34:42
35:24



Nissadals Breddbudkavie 2021
Totalresultat

Lag Kilometer
1 BSOK1 45
2 OK Stigen 2 41,4
3 OK Stigen 1 38,8
4 Burseryds IF 34,4
5 AOK3 34,4
6 BSOK 2 32,6
/ AOK1 31,8
8 OKVivill 3 30,8
9 OKVivill 4 29,2
10 OK Vivill 2 28,2
11 BSOK 3 28,2
12 OK Reftele 28,2
13 OK Gisle 27,2
14 AOK 2 25,6

15 OK Vivill 1 24,6



